

MC 10055/2018

06.10.2018

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

One petition praying for time has been filed on behalf of respondent no.1 and 2 supported by a fresh Vakalatnama.

No SR of the other respondents no.3 to 6.

Fix **29.11.2018** for filing of WO/show cause by respondents no.1 and 2 and SR/appearance of respondent no.3 to 6.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-
(Tashi C. Sherpa)
Judicial Magistrate,3rd Court,
Asansol

Sd/-
(Tashi C. Sherpa)
Judicial Magistrate,3rd Court
Asansol