

19/5/2021.

C.N.R No.- WBBD16-006030- 2018

As per Hon'ble High court notification no. 2180 -RG dated 16/5/2021 and as per order of the Ld. District Judge paschim Bardhaman , this court is functioning in restricted manner due to covid-19.

Fix 10/8/21 for Appearance.