

04/03/2022

Ptnr. is present.
O.P. files a ptn. and kept with the record.
Copy served.
Heard. Considered.
Fix- 19.05.22 for hearing of ptn. dt. 04.03.2022.
W/O if any in the meantime.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159