

19/12/2023

Today is fixed for S/C by O.P.

Ptnr. is present.

O.P. is also present.

O.P. files W/O and affidavit of income, assets & liabilities.

Let it be kept with the record.

No affidavit of income, assets & liabilities filed by the Ptnr. till date.

Ptnr. prays for time.

Heard. Considered.

Time prayer is allowed.

Fix- 29.01.24 for filing affidavit of income, assets & liabilities by the Ptnr.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159