

C.N.R.-WBBD16-006030-2018

29/01/2024

Today is fixed for filing affidavit by the Ptnr.

Both party are present.

No affidavit filed by the Ptnr.

Ptnr. prays for time.

Heard both sides. Considered.

Time prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix- 08.03.24 for filing affidavit of income, assets & liabilities by the Ptnr.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159