

08/03/2024

Today is fixed for filing affidavit by Ptnr.

Ptnr. files hazira.

O.P. takes no steps.

None moves. Considered.

No adverse order as per resolution of local bar.

Fix- 17.04.24 for filing affidavit by Ptnr.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159