

C.N.R.-WBBD16-006030-2018

18/04/2024

Record was not put up on the date fixed due to Holiday on account of Ram Navami declared by the The Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta vide No. 70-G.S. dt. 15.04.24.

Record is put up today.

No steps by the parties.

None moves. Considered.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix- 16.05.24 for filing affidavit by ptnr.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159