

C.N.R No- WBBD16-006030-2018

Order dated 16.05.2024:-

Today is fixed for filing affidavit by the petitioner.
Both parties are present.
Affidavit filed by the petitioner.
Let it be kept with the record.
Heard. Considered.

To.....11/ 06/ 24.....for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159