

12/07/2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.
Ptnr. Is present and prays for time.
O.P. files a ptn.
Copy served.
Heard both sides. Considered.
Fix- 28.08.24 for hearing of Ptn. dt. 12.07.24.
Ptnr. To file W.O, if any in the mean time.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159